Tender specification
WA 06-77/T-EN54
Wall-mounted Speaker, 6W, 100V, certified according EN 54-24
6W wall-mounted loudspeaker, splash-proof, with a 77mm waterproofed fullrange speaker, impact-resistant ABS
housing in RAL 9016, UL94V0, sealing ring on rear.
IP54 protection class. Cable entries at the top and rear of the enclosure, suitable for standard PG11 cable glands.
Mounting is by rear mounting plate and screws for wall mounting.
The connection is made via a 4-pole ceramic terminal.
RoHS-compliant.
Technical Specifications:
Rated voice/noise power 100 V (Watt):                                       6/3/1,5
Low ohm connection (Ohm):                                                      -
Dimensions (mm):                                                                      133x133x72
Weight (kg):                                                                             0,7
Colour:                                                                                       RAL 9016
Frequency range (Hz):                                                                 125- 21.000
Frequency response IEC268-5 (-10dB) (Hz):                              112-24.000
SPL IEC268-5, 1 W/1 m (dB):                                                    80,5
Sensitivity EN54-24, 1 W/4 m (dB):                                          72,9
Dispersion angle-6 dB, 500 Hz:                                               h / v = 360°
Dispersion angle-6 dB, 1 kHz:                                                  h / v = 210°
Dispersion angle-6 dB, 2 kHz:                                                  h / v = 130°
Dispersion angle-6 dB, 4 kHz:                                                  h / v = 110°
ic audio GmbH • Boehringerstraße 14a • D-68307 Mannheim • Germany
Fon: ++49 (0) 621 / 77096 -0 • Fax: ++49 (0) 621 / 77096 -26 • Email: info@ic-audio.com                           Status: 2023-06-01